
 

PENN STATE STOCKMEN'S CLUB 

2011 Officers and Directors 
 

    Officers 

 

President   Brian McAllister   814-280-5437 (C) 

    465 Winona Lakes    

E. Stroudsburg, PA 18302-8397 brianmcall1@yahoo.com 

 

Vice President   Wes McAllister   814-669-1378 (H) 

5343 Ormsby Rd.   240-463-1970 (C) 

Petersburg, PA 16669   WMcAllister @Enclos.com 

 

Secretary-Treasurer  Jana L. Peters    814-692-5391 (H) 

    The Penn State University  814-863-4198 (W) 

    314 W. L. Henning Bldg.  814-571-5771 (C) 

    University Park, PA  16802  jpeters@psu.edu 

  

Ex-Officio   Dr. Terry Etherton, Head  814-863-3665 (W) 

    Dept. of Dairy & Animal Science  

    Penn State University 

    324 W. L. Henning Bldg.  tetherton@psu.edu 

    University Park, PA  16802 

 

Directors 

 
Term Expires 1-15-2012 Keith Bryan     717-419-2715 (H) 

    1692-A Sanctuary Road   

    Manheim, PA 17545   keithbryan@dejazzd.com 

     

    Gary Dean    717-687-6501 (H) 

307 Weaver Road  

Strasburg, PA 17579   gadean7@aol.com 

 

Kitty Reed    814-571-0073 (C) 

259 Swisher Rd. 

Staunton, VA  24401   kitty.reed819@gmail.com 

 

Term Expires 1-15-2013 William MacCauley   610-593-2907(H) 

    4333 Steelville Rd.    

    Atglen PA  19310   billmac@johnrock.com 

   

    Gary Oakes    724-475-2415 (H) 

    330 N Foster Rd.   724-699-1674 (C) 

Jackson Center, PA 16133  theoakes2415@windstream.net 

      

    Terry Shearer    717-259-7626 (H) 

    47 Meadow Lane    

    Abbotstown, PA 17301  tgsherefords@comcast.net 



Term Expires 1-15-2014 Chrysan Cheran   570-428-2279 (H) 

    2303 Seven Stars Rd.    

    Richfield, PA 17086   cheranc@embarqmail.com 

 

    Justin Cunfer     570-401-6106 (C) 

    197 Rhoads Road  

    Stoystown, PA 15563   rhoadsscott@hotmail.com 

 

    Paul Tuttle    570-265-2239 (H) 

    6166 North St. 

Wyalusing, PA 18853   pht1@epix.net 

 

 

    B & B Club Advisors   

 

    Vivian Baumer   814-865-1363 (W) 

    Penn State University    

    306 Henning Bldg.   vbaumer@psu.edu 

 

    University Park, PA  16802   

    Ken Kephart    814-863-3671 (W)  

    Penn State University    

    306 ASI Bldg.    kbk2@psu.edu 

    University Park, PA  16802   

 

    Dan Kniffen    814-865-7809 (W) 

    Penn State University    

    320 ASI Bldg.    dkniffen@psu.edu 

    University Park, PA  16802   

 

    CAAS Representative   

 

    Scott Rhoads    814-629-9625(H) 

    197 Rhoads Rd. 

  Stoystown, PA 15563   rhoadsscott@hotmail.com 

 


